
24.6 milesOsuna-Bear Canyon-Tramway Loop
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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
← Left Turn left toward Alameda Blvd NW 0.0

0.0 → Right Turn right onto Alameda Blvd NW 0.0
0.6 → Right Slight right to stay on Alameda Blvd NW 0.7
0.5 → Right Slight right to stay on Alameda Blvd NW 1.2
0.4 → Right Zig-zag onto bike path 1.5
0.5 → Right Turn onto N. Channel Trail 2.1
2.3 ← Left Cross bridge to enter Bear Spur Trail 4.4
0.9 ↑ Generic I-25 Bridge 5.2
1.6 ← Left Enter Osuna bike path 6.9
2.6 ↑ Generic Zig-zag to catch path through park 9.5
0.5 → Right Use sidewalk to Manitoba 10.0
0.1 ← Left Turn to Manitoba 10.1
1.1 ← Left Left to Tramway 11.2
7.4 → Right Slight right to stay on NM-556 W 18.5
0.3 → Right Turnoff for golf course restaurant 18.9
2.4 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, continue straight onto NM-556 E 21.3
0.5 ↑ Straight Continue onto 4th St NW 21.7
0.8 → Right Turn right onto Guadalupe Ct NW 22.5
0.0 ↑ Straight Continue onto Guadalupe Trail NW 22.6
0.3 ← Left Turn left to stay on Guadalupe Trail NW 22.9
0.7 → Right Turn right onto Alameda Blvd NW 23.6
0.1 → Right Slight right to stay on Alameda Blvd NW 23.7


